Titlel
Title2
Title3

Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

: NE 185 St Site:
: 9 Ave NE Date:
s w/o
Mon 2 Tue 3 Wed 4 Thu5 Fri 6 Sat 7 Sun 8
EB WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB WB
10 17 8 9 13 10 14 7 18 9 25 18 35 19
4 4 5 8 5 6 6 7 4 9 13 10 20 15
10 6 7 6 4 3 5 2 6 2 10 10 14 11
2 7 3 3 7 4 2 5 7 2 11 11 10 8
6 13 5 11 7 15 7 16 8 18 5 3 6 5
29 37 29 31 28 28 27 34 30 29 9 11 11 5
97 113 104 124 105 113 113 107 118 97 24 22 21 26
227 282 243 280 241 261 204 267 197 250 56 82 42 37
237 272 215 254 219 281 200 270 213 260 107 161 70 128
181 231 177 219 163 220 185 231 169 233 153 233 95 188
172 205 175 187 173 169 181 197 175 172 246 266 183 208
181 172 194 202 168 158 170 181 179 181 253 255 163 200
212 185 169 181 204 173 232 175 210 173 276 249 238 226
199 186 205 188 208 159 211 206 192 184 242 235 198 181
218 219 247 224 204 241 239 210 219 223 272 249 217 190
268 265 300 268 279 326 312 349 277 257 235 181 208 188
331 322 374 324 356 343 338 308 333 317 253 210 224 132
387 348 378 360 403 344 433 367 310 290 221 177 201 172
281 244 308 296 310 333 314 316 270 284 216 174 157 141
208 195 237 233 231 187 224 195 183 162 159 123 129 120
152 95 215 92 188 120 150 77 126 86 93 98 111 80
84 61 116 66 130 53 113 66 114 71 64 77 67 55
52 39 61 37 49 44 62 39 86 51 75 51 39 31
29 25 28 17 28 26 31 23 64 45 41 33 24 21
3577 3543 3803 3620 3723 3617 3,773 3655 3508 3,405 3059 2939 2483 2387
7,120 7423 7,340 7,428 6,913 5,998 4,870
50.2 498 512 488 507 493 508 492 507 49.3 51.0 49.0 51.0 49.0

08:00 07:00 07:00 07:00 07:00 08:00 07:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 11:00 10:00 10:00 10:00

237 282 243 280 241 281 204 270 213 260 253 266 183

208

05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 04:00 04:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

387 348 378 360 403 344 433 367 333 317 276 249 238

226

NE 185 St w-0 9 Ave NE - EB-WB 10-01-06 Printed :  10/16/2006

Page :

1

13
10/02/06
Weekday Avg.
EB WB
12 10
4 6
6 3
4 4
6 14
28 31
107 110
222 268
216 267
175 226
175 186
178 178
205 177
203 184
225 223
287 293
346 322
382 341
296 294
216 194
166 94
111 63
62 42
36 27
3668 3557
7,225
50.8 49.2
07:00 07:00
222 268
05:00 05:00
382 341



